Umbrele / Umbrele standard (=< 23")

21" Impact AWARE™ 190T mini auto open umbrella

SKU: TP1P850.43
Categorie: Umbrele

This portable 3 section auto open open mini umbrella is the perfect size to keep in your bag or car
for a weather emergency. Metal frame, fibreglass ribs with ABS handle. With AWARE™ tracer that
validates the genuine use of recycled materials. This umbrella canopy is made of 7.7 PET bottles
(500ml). 2% of proceeds of each Aware™ product sold will be donated to Water.org.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Diameter CM

Variations

Attribute SKU
#BO9FCA TP1P850.430
#4D91C6 TP1P850.435
#00656B TP1P850.437

#CF8848 TP1P850.438

BENE

Current

XD Collection
lavender
#BO9FCA

rPET

CHN

true
15-3716TCX

57

57 x @ 98 cm
381

384

34

33,5

32
34x33,5x32cm
14,2

14,7

36

200

120

6

200 x 120 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
umbrella

true

32,5
32,5x@6cm
98

6

Stock
915

2355
875



